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148TH AIR NATIONAL GUARD  56 $14,392.00 $855.00 $855.00 $0.00

ADA  22 $5,654.00 

ADAMS VOL  22 $5,654.00 

ADRIAN  24 $6,168.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

AITKIN  27 $6,939.00 

ALASKA  15 $3,855.00 

ALBANY  26 $6,682.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $0.00

ALBERT LEA  34 $8,738.00 

ALBERTVILLE  28 $7,196.00 $1,393.00 $1,393.00 $0.00

ALBORN  21 $5,397.00 

ALDEN  21 $5,397.00 

ALEXANDRIA  32 $8,224.00 

ALMELUND  24 $6,168.00 $3,559.76 $3,559.76 $0.00

ALPHA  15 $3,855.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $0.00

ALTURA  25 $6,425.00 

ALVARADO VOL  23 $5,911.00 

AMBOY  23 $5,911.00 

ANDOVER  41 $10,537.00 $10,537.00 $38,029.60 $0.00

ANNANDALE  26 $6,682.00 

ANOKA-CHAMPLIN  43 $11,051.00 $10,124.55 $10,124.55 $0.00

APPLE VALLEY  75 $19,275.00 $1,220.65 $1,220.65 $0.00

APPLETON  19 $4,883.00 

ARCO  9 $2,313.00 

ARGYLE  20 $5,140.00 

ARLINGTON  26 $6,682.00 $3,543.96 $3,543.96 $0.00

ARROWHEAD  12 $3,084.00 

ASHBY  24 $6,168.00 

ASKOV VOL  20 $5,140.00 

ATWATER  30 $7,710.00 

AUDUBON  16 $4,112.00 

AURORA  15 $3,855.00 

AUSTIN  27 $6,939.00 

AVON  27 $6,939.00 $6,939.00 $9,800.00 $0.00

BABBITT VOL  29 $7,453.00 

BACKUS VOL  26 $6,682.00 $4,850.00 $4,895 $4,760.00 $0.00

BADGER  21 $5,397.00 

BAGLEY  24 $6,168.00 $80.00 $80.00 $0.00

BALATON  26 $6,682.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $0.00

BALDWIN FIRE DEPARTMENT  33 $8,481.00 $5,677.50 $5,677.50 $0.00

BALSAM VOL  20 $5,140.00 

BARNESVILLE  26 $6,682.00 

BARNUM  20 $5,140.00 

BARRETT  14 $3,598.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

BATTLE LAKE  24 $6,168.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00
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BAUDETTE  25 $6,425.00 

BAYPORT  22 $5,654.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00

BEARDSLEY  27 $6,939.00 

BEARVILLE TWP  16 $4,112.00 

BEAVER CREEK  18 $4,626.00 

BECKER VOL  36 $9,252.00 

BELGRADE  25 $6,425.00 

BELLE PLAINE  30 $7,710.00 

BELLINGHAM  20 $5,140.00 $890.00 $890.00 $0.00

BELTRAMI  13 $3,341.00 

BELVIEW  20 $5,140.00 

BEMIDJI  53 $13,621.00 $1,268.00 $1,268.00 $0.00

BENSON  27 $6,939.00 

BERTHA  14 $3,598.00 $1,300.00 $2,636 $1,300.00 $0.00

BIG FALLS  15 $3,855.00 $3,855.00 $4,259.00 $0.00

BIG LAKE  36 $9,252.00 $120.00 $120.00 $0.00

BIGELOW  22 $5,654.00 $524.00 $524.00 $0.00

BIGFORK VOL  20 $5,140.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

BIRCHDALE RURAL  13 $3,341.00 

BIRD ISLAND  21 $5,397.00 $3,965.10 $3,965.10 $0.00

BIWABIK TWP VOL  14 $3,598.00 

BIWABIK VOL  22 $5,654.00 

BLACKDUCK  22 $5,654.00 

BLACKHOOF  17 $4,369.00 $3,154.06 $3,154.06 $0.00

BLOMKEST  7 $1,799.00 

BLOOMING PRAIRIE  28 $7,196.00 $2,350.00 $2,350.00 $0.00

BLOOMINGTON  116 $29,812.00 

BLUE EARTH  28 $7,196.00 

BLUFFTON  14 $3,598.00 

BOIS FORTE VOL  7 $1,799.00 

BOWLUS  23 $5,911.00 $4,330 

BOYD  20 $5,140.00 $1,540.00 $1,540.00 $0.00

BRAHAM  16 $4,112.00 $1,616.50 $1,616.50 $0.00

BRAINERD CITY  41 $10,537.00 $7,718 

BRAINERD LAKES REG AIRPT  4 $1,028.00 $753 

BRANDON  22 $5,654.00 

BRECKENRIDGE  26 $6,682.00 

BREITUNG  14 $3,598.00 

BREWSTER  22 $5,654.00 $1,340.00 $1,340.00 $0.00

BRICELYN  23 $5,911.00 

BRIMSON AREA VOL  12 $3,084.00 

BROOK PARK  20 $5,140.00 $650.00 $650.00 $0.00

BROOKLYN CENTER  27 $6,939.00 $2,751.00 $2,751.00 $0.00

BROOKLYN PARK  45 $11,565.00 
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BROOTEN  26 $6,682.00 

BROWERVILLE  23 $5,911.00 $532.00 $4,330 $532.00 $0.00

BROWNS VALLEY  21 $5,397.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

BROWNSDALE  17 $4,369.00 

BROWNSVILLE  16 $4,112.00 

BROWNTON VOL  29 $7,453.00 $3,340.00 $3,340.00 $0.00

BRUNO  14 $3,598.00 $150.00 $150.00 $0.00

BUFFALO  34 $8,738.00 $8,738.00 $13,525.00 $0.00

BUFFALO LAKE  24 $6,168.00 

BUHL VOL  13 $3,341.00 

BURNSVILLE  53 $13,621.00 

BUTTERFIELD  24 $6,168.00 $0.00 $0.00

BUYCK COMMUNITY FIRE PROTECTION INC  25 $6,425.00 

BYRON  32 $8,224.00 $700.00 $700.00 $0.00

CALEDONIA  32 $8,224.00 $1,235.00 $1,235.00 $0.00

CALLAWAY  19 $4,883.00 

CAMBRIDGE  31 $7,967.00 $4,055.50 $4,055.50 $0.00

CAMP RIPLEY  20 $5,140.00 $2,643.00 $3,765 $2,643.00 $0.00

CAMPBELL  15 $3,855.00 

CANBY  23 $5,911.00 $1,890.00 $1,890.00 $0.00

CANNON FALLS  30 $7,710.00 

CANOSIA VOL  21 $5,397.00 

CANTON  19 $4,883.00 

CARLOS  25 $6,425.00 

CARLTON VOL  23 $5,911.00 

CARSONVILLE VOL  21 $5,397.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $0.00

CARVER  33 $8,481.00 $5,594.90 $5,594.90 $0.00

CASS LAKE  24 $6,168.00 $765.08 $4,518 $765.08 $0.00

CENTENNIAL  22 $5,654.00 

CENTER CITY  19 $4,883.00 

CENTRAL LAKES VOL  14 $3,598.00 

CEYLON  18 $4,626.00 

CHAIN OF LAKES FIRE RESCUE  24 $6,168.00 $2,780.00 $2,780.00 $0.00

CHANDLER  15 $3,855.00 

CHANHASSEN  35 $8,995.00 

CHASKA  52 $13,364.00 

CHATFIELD  26 $6,682.00 

CHERRY TWP  19 $4,883.00 

CHISAGO CITY  22 $5,654.00 

CHISHOLM  23 $5,911.00 

CHOKIO  21 $5,397.00 

CLARA CITY  22 $5,654.00 

CLAREMONT  21 $5,397.00 $4,905.00 $4,905.00 $0.00

CLARISSA  22 $5,654.00 $2,544.20 $4,142 $2,544.20 $0.00
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CLARKFIELD  22 $5,654.00 

CLARKS GROVE VOL  15 $3,855.00 

CLEAR LAKE  24 $6,168.00 

CLEARBROOK  16 $4,112.00 

CLEARWATER  23 $5,911.00 $2,660.00 $2,660.00 $0.00

CLEMENTS  18 $4,626.00 

CLEVELAND  28 $7,196.00 

CLIFTON  25 $6,425.00 $3,328.00 $3,328.00 $0.00

CLIMAX  17 $4,369.00 

CLINTON  22 $5,654.00 $2,628.80 $2,628.80 $0.00

CLINTON TWP VOL  22 $5,654.00 

CLONTARF  11 $2,827.00 

CLOQUET AREA FIRE DISTRICT  52 $13,364.00 

COHASSET  20 $5,140.00 $4,715.00 $4,715.00 $0.00

COKATO  30 $7,710.00 

COLD SPRING  27 $6,939.00 

COLOGNE  31 $7,967.00 

COLUMBIA HEIGHTS  32 $8,224.00 

COLVILL AREA VOL  11 $2,827.00 

COLVIN TWP  16 $4,112.00 $4,112.00 $4,481.00 $0.00

COMFREY  27 $6,939.00 

CONGER  23 $5,911.00 

COOK  32 $8,224.00 

COON RAPIDS  37 $9,509.00 

COSMOS  16 $4,112.00 

COTTAGE GROVE  26 $6,682.00 $12,374.11 $70,878.40 $0.00

COTTON VOL  24 $6,168.00 $6,168.00 $8,555.00 $0.00

COTTONWOOD  23 $5,911.00 $4,680.00 $4,680.00 $0.00

COURTLAND  23 $5,911.00 $5,911.00 $7,604.70 $0.00

CRANE LAKE  20 $5,140.00 

CROMWELL-WRIGHT  27 $6,939.00 

CROOKED LAKE VOL  16 $4,112.00 $3,900.00 $3,012 $3,900.00 $0.00

CROOKSTON  33 $8,481.00 

CROSBY VOL  28 $7,196.00 $2,975.00 $5,271 $2,975.00 $0.00

CROSSLAKE  25 $6,425.00 $6,425.00 $4,706 $4,706 $7,023.75 $0.00

CULVER  14 $3,598.00 

CURRIE VOL  23 $5,911.00 $3,552.00 $3,552.00 $0.00

CUYUNA  15 $3,855.00 $1,950.00 $2,824 $1,950.00 $0.00

CYRUS  18 $4,626.00 

DAKOTA  12 $3,084.00 

DALBO  17 $4,369.00 

DALTON  20 $5,140.00 

DANUBE  24 $6,168.00 

DANVERS  17 $4,369.00 
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DARFUR  11 $2,827.00 

DASSEL  25 $6,425.00 $2,125.00 $2,125.00 $0.00

DAWSON  26 $6,682.00 $4,400.00 $4,400.00 $0.00

DAYTON  26 $6,682.00 

DEER CREEK  16 $4,112.00 $3,080.00 $3,080.00 $0.00

DEER RIVER  20 $5,140.00 

DEERWOOD  26 $6,682.00 $2,625.00 $4,895 $2,625.00 $0.00

DEGRAFF  14 $3,598.00 

DELANO VOL  21 $5,397.00 

DELAVAN VOL  18 $4,626.00 $750.00 $750.00 $0.00

DENT  17 $4,369.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $0.00

DETROIT LAKES  25 $6,425.00 

DEXTER VOL  21 $5,397.00 

DILWORTH  28 $7,196.00 $675.00 $675.00 $0.00

DODGE CENTER  27 $6,939.00 $135.00 $135.00 $0.00

DONNELLY  24 $6,168.00 $1,916.20 $1,916.20 $0.00

DOVER  21 $5,397.00 

DOVRAY  23 $5,911.00 

DULUTH  144 $37,008.00 

DUMONT  20 $5,140.00 

DUNNELL LAKE FREMONT  14 $3,598.00 

DUXBURY  22 $5,654.00 

EAGAN  46 $11,822.00 

EAGLE BEND  19 $4,883.00 $1,875.00 $3,577 $1,875.00 $0.00

EAGLE LAKE VOL  29 $7,453.00 

EAGLES NEST  13 $3,341.00 

EAST BETHEL  29 $7,453.00 

EAST GRAND FORKS  31 $7,967.00 

EAST HUBBARD CO FIRE PROTECT DIST  18 $4,626.00 

EASTON VOL  15 $3,855.00 

ECHO  14 $3,598.00 

EDEN PRAIRIE  99 $25,443.00 

EDEN VALLEY  26 $6,682.00 

EDGERTON  23 $5,911.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $0.00

EDINA  47 $12,079.00 

EITZEN  25 $6,425.00 

ELBOW LAKE  22 $5,654.00 

ELBOW TULABY LAKES  10 $2,570.00 

ELGIN  26 $6,682.00 

ELIZABETH  22 $5,654.00 

ELK RIVER  54 $13,878.00 

ELKO NEW MARKET  29 $7,453.00 

ELLENDALE VOL  18 $4,626.00 $4,626.00 $5,400.00 $0.00

ELLSBURG VOL  18 $4,626.00 
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ELLSWORTH  23 $5,911.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

ELMER  12 $3,084.00 

ELMORE  11 $2,827.00 

ELROSA  25 $6,425.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

ELY  34 $8,738.00 $4,275.00 $4,275.00 $0.00

ELYSIAN  26 $6,682.00 $3,620.58 $3,620.58 $0.00

EMBARRASS VOL  14 $3,598.00 

EMILY VOL  25 $6,425.00 $4,706 

EMMONS  31 $7,967.00 

ERSKINE  18 $4,626.00 

ESKO-THOMSON TWP  25 $6,425.00 $1,258.30 $1,258.30 $0.00

EVANSVILLE  23 $5,911.00 

EVELETH  15 $3,855.00 $1,968.00 $1,968.00 $0.00

EXCELSIOR  51 $13,107.00 $13,097.34 $13,097.34 $0.00

EYOTA VOL  27 $6,939.00 $4,456.90 $4,456.90 $0.00

FAIRFAX  28 $7,196.00 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00

FAIRMONT  31 $7,967.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00

FARIBAULT  34 $8,738.00 $6,211.12 $6,211.12 $0.00

FARMINGTON  50 $12,850.00 

FAYAL  17 $4,369.00 $3,950.50 $3,950.50 $0.00

FEDERAL DAM  23 $5,911.00 $4,330 

FELTON COMMUNITY  18 $4,626.00 

FERGUS FALLS  37 $9,509.00 $3,920.11 $3,920.11 $0.00

FERTILE  25 $6,425.00 

FIFTY LAKES  19 $4,883.00 $3,577 

FINLAND  15 $3,855.00 

FINLAYSON  25 $6,425.00 

FISHER  16 $4,112.00 

FLENSBURG  16 $4,112.00 $975.00 $3,012 $975.00 $0.00

FLOODWOOD  23 $5,911.00 

FOLEY  20 $5,140.00 

FORADA  21 $5,397.00 $1,522.40 $1,522.40 $0.00

FOREST LAKE  29 $7,453.00 

FORESTON  18 $4,626.00 

FOSSTON  18 $4,626.00 $2,575.00 $2,575.00 $0.00

FOUNTAIN  24 $6,168.00 

FOXHOME  13 $3,341.00 

FRANKLIN  20 $5,140.00 

FRAZEE  22 $5,654.00 $895.00 $895.00 $0.00

FREDENBERG  20 $5,140.00 

FREEBORN  18 $4,626.00 

FREEPORT  24 $6,168.00 $1,525.00 $1,525.00 $0.00

FRENCH TWP VOL  22 $5,654.00 

FRIDLEY  32 $8,224.00 
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FROST  24 $6,168.00 

FULDA  21 $5,397.00 

GARFIELD  29 $7,453.00 $1,838.20 $1,838.20 $0.00

GARRISON  18 $4,626.00 $1,300.00 $3,389 $1,300.00 $0.00

GARVIN  12 $3,084.00 $1,295.00 $1,295.00 $0.00

GARY VOL  19 $4,883.00 

GAYLORD  23 $5,911.00 

GENEVA  15 $3,855.00 

GHENT  23 $5,911.00 

GIBBON  24 $6,168.00 $4,925.00 $4,925.00 $0.00

GILBERT  21 $5,397.00 $1,459.00 $1,459.00 $0.00

GLENCOE  41 $10,537.00 

GLENVILLE  17 $4,369.00 

GLENWOOD  30 $7,710.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $0.00

GLYNDON VOL  20 $5,140.00 

GNESEN VOL  26 $6,682.00 

GOLDEN VALLEY  52 $13,364.00 $975.00 $975.00 $0.00

GONVICK  18 $4,626.00 

GOOD THUNDER  21 $5,397.00 

GOODHUE  29 $7,453.00 $1,160.00 $1,160.00 $0.00

GOODLAND  12 $3,084.00 

GOODRIDGE AREA  36 $9,252.00 

GOODVIEW  31 $7,967.00 

GRACEVILLE  25 $6,425.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00

GRANADA  16 $4,112.00 

GRAND LAKE VOL  16 $4,112.00 

GRAND MARAIS VOL  18 $4,626.00 

GRAND MEADOW  23 $5,911.00 

GRAND PORTAGE  14 $3,598.00 

GRAND RAPIDS  32 $8,224.00 

GRANITE FALLS  31 $7,967.00 

GREEN ISLE  23 $5,911.00 $700.00 $700.00 $0.00

GREENBUSH  40 $10,280.00 

GREENWAY  22 $5,654.00 

GREENWOOD TWP VOL  10 $2,570.00 

GREY EAGLE  23 $5,911.00 $4,330 

GROVE CITY  18 $4,626.00 $4,626.00 $4,785.00 $0.00

GRYGLA  21 $5,397.00 

GUNFLINT TRAIL VOL  32 $8,224.00 

HACKENSACK AREA  21 $5,397.00 $5,397.00 $3,953 $2,868 $5,397.00 $0.00

HALLOCK  28 $7,196.00 

HALSTAD  20 $5,140.00 $2,725.00 $2,725.00 $0.00

HAM LAKE  42 $10,794.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $0.00

HAMBURG  16 $4,112.00 
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HANCOCK  24 $6,168.00 $1,013.00 $1,013.00 $0.00

HANLEY FALLS  24 $6,168.00 $2,295.00 $2,295.00 $0.00

HANOVER  29 $7,453.00 $1,020.00 $1,020.00 $0.00

HANSKA  23 $5,911.00 

HARDWICK  15 $3,855.00 $131.00 $131.00 $0.00

HARMONY  27 $6,939.00 $2,085.00 $2,085.00 $0.00

HARRIS  21 $5,397.00 

HARTLAND  18 $4,626.00 $900.00 $900.00 $0.00

HASTINGS  45 $11,565.00 

HAWLEY  27 $6,939.00 

HAYFIELD  29 $7,453.00 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00

HAYWARD  23 $5,911.00 

HECTOR  27 $6,939.00 

HENDERSON  20 $5,140.00 

HENDRICKS  30 $7,710.00 

HENDRUM  17 $4,369.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00 $0.00

HENNING VOL  25 $6,425.00 

HERMAN VOL  24 $6,168.00 

HERMANTOWN  24 $6,168.00 $4,190.00 $4,190.00 $0.00

HERON LAKE VOL  18 $4,626.00 

HEWITT  14 $3,598.00 $2,636 

HIBBING  42 $10,794.00 

HIBBING AIRPORT  10 $2,570.00 $2,570.00 $4,425.00 $0.00

HIDDEN VALLEY FIRE RESCUE  11 $2,827.00 

HILL CITY  31 $7,967.00 

HILLS  21 $5,397.00 $748.00 $748.00 $0.00

HINCKLEY VOL  24 $6,168.00 $1,005.00 $1,005.00 $0.00

HITTERDAL  18 $4,626.00 $3,553.00 $3,553.00 $0.00

HOFFMAN  24 $6,168.00 

HOKAH VOL  23 $5,911.00 

HOLDINGFORD  25 $6,425.00 $6,350.00 $6,350.00 $0.00

HOLLAND  18 $4,626.00 

HOLLANDALE  20 $5,140.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00

HOPKINS  33 $8,481.00 

HOUSTON  24 $6,168.00 $1,390.00 $1,390.00 $0.00

HOVLAND  23 $5,911.00 

HOWARD LAKE  20 $5,140.00 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00

HOYT LAKES  18 $4,626.00 

HUGO  27 $6,939.00 $2,210.27 $2,210.27 $0.00

HUTCHINSON  31 $7,967.00 

IDEAL TWP  26 $6,682.00 $5,760.00 $4,895 $5,760.00 $0.00

INDUSTRIAL VOL  14 $3,598.00 

INTERNATIONAL FALLS  30 $7,710.00 

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS  57 $14,649.00 
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IONA  17 $4,369.00 

IRONTON  22 $5,654.00 $3,900.00 $4,142 $3,900.00 $0.00

ISANTI VOL  35 $8,995.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00

ISLE  25 $6,425.00 $2,442.50 $2,442.50 $0.00

ITASCA TWP VOL  16 $4,112.00 

IVANHOE  29 $7,453.00 $2,708.00 $2,708.00 $0.00

JACKSON  26 $6,682.00 

JACOBSON  23 $5,911.00 

JANESVILLE  26 $6,682.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00

JASPER  18 $4,626.00 

JEFFERS  20 $5,140.00 

JORDAN  33 $8,481.00 

KABETOGAMA  17 $4,369.00 

KANDIYOHI  19 $4,883.00 $995.00 $995.00 $0.00

KARLSTAD VOL  27 $6,939.00 

KASOTA  19 $4,883.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00

KASSON  27 $6,939.00 

KEEWATIN VOL  16 $4,112.00 $1,925.00 $1,925.00 $0.00

KELLIHER VOL  26 $6,682.00 

KELLOGG  28 $7,196.00 

KELSEY VOL  12 $3,084.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00

KENNEDY  15 $3,855.00 

KENSINGTON  20 $5,140.00 

KENYON  29 $7,453.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $0.00

KERKHOVEN  26 $6,682.00 

KERRICK  20 $5,140.00 

KETTLE RIVER  11 $2,827.00 $1,642.50 $1,642.50 $0.00

KIESTER  18 $4,626.00 

KILKENNY  23 $5,911.00 

KIMBALL  30 $7,710.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $0.00

KINNEY GREAT SCOTT  13 $3,341.00 

LACRESCENT  29 $7,453.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $0.00

LAFAYETTE  18 $4,626.00 $4,350.00 $4,350.00 $0.00

LAKE BENTON  24 $6,168.00 $1,098.00 $1,098.00 $0.00

LAKE BRONSON  21 $5,397.00 

LAKE CITY  21 $5,397.00 

LAKE CRYSTAL  24 $6,168.00 

LAKE ELMO  35 $8,995.00 

LAKE GEORGE  13 $3,341.00 

LAKE HENRY  21 $5,397.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00 $0.00

LAKE JOHANNA  83 $21,331.00 

LAKE LILLIAN  15 $3,855.00 

LAKE PARK  19 $4,883.00 $3,875.00 $3,875.00 $0.00

LAKE WILSON  21 $5,397.00 
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LAKEFIELD  24 $6,168.00 

LAKELAND VOL  20 $5,140.00 

LAKEPORT  26 $6,682.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

LAKEVILLE  91 $23,387.00 $16,019.58 $16,019.58 $0.00

LAKEWOOD TWP  16 $4,112.00 

LAMBERTON  17 $4,369.00 

LANCASTER  24 $6,168.00 

LANESBORO  22 $5,654.00 $135.00 $135.00 $0.00

LASALLE  16 $4,112.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

LE CENTER  26 $6,682.00 

LE ROY  20 $5,140.00 $700.00 $700.00 $0.00

LEAF VALLEY TWP  21 $5,397.00 

LESTER PRAIRIE  30 $7,710.00 $2,725.00 $2,725.00 $0.00

LESUEUR  23 $5,911.00 

LEWISTON  28 $7,196.00 $1,925.00 $1,925.00 $0.00

LEWISVILLE  15 $3,855.00 

LEXINGTON  14 $3,598.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $0.00

LINDSTROM  25 $6,425.00 $1,770.00 $1,770.00 $0.00

LINO LAKES  43 $11,051.00 $11,051.00 $13,387.00 $0.00

LINWOOD VOL  31 $7,967.00 

LISMORE  26 $6,682.00 

LITCHFIELD  56 $14,392.00 $1,598.50 $1,598.50 $0.00

LITTLE CANADA  32 $8,224.00 

LITTLE FALLS  34 $8,738.00 $8,738.00 $6,401 $2,112 $8,738.00 $0.00

LITTLEFORK  26 $6,682.00 

LOMAN RURAL  27 $6,939.00 

LONDON  29 $7,453.00 

LONG LAKE  38 $9,766.00 $6,050.00 $6,050.00 $0.00

LONG PRAIRIE  19 $4,883.00 $750.00 $3,577 $750.00 $0.00

LONGVILLE VOL  26 $6,682.00 $2,700.00 $4,895 $2,700.00 $0.00

LONSDALE  25 $6,425.00 

LOUISBURG  10 $2,570.00 

LOWER ST CROIX VALLEY  30 $7,710.00 

LOWRY  25 $6,425.00 

LUCAN  23 $5,911.00 

LUTSEN VOL  18 $4,626.00 

LUVERNE  35 $8,995.00 $4,040.00 $4,040.00 $0.00

LYLE  17 $4,369.00 

LYND  17 $4,369.00 $1,630.00 $1,630.00 $0.00

MABEL VOL  20 $5,140.00 $560.00 $560.00 $0.00

MADELIA  28 $7,196.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $0.00

MADISON  26 $6,682.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $0.00

MADISON LAKE  22 $5,654.00 

MAGNOLIA  17 $4,369.00 $1,889.04 $1,889.04 $0.00
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MAHNOMEN  24 $6,168.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

MAHTOMEDI  18 $4,626.00 

MAHTOWA  16 $4,112.00 

MAKINEN  9 $2,313.00 $985.00 $985.00 $0.00

MANCHESTER  12 $3,084.00 

MANKATO  61 $15,677.00 

MANTORVILLE  22 $5,654.00 

MAPLE GROVE  108 $27,756.00 $27,756.00 $67,455.95 $0.00

MAPLE HILL  14 $3,598.00 

MAPLE LAKE  21 $5,397.00 

MAPLE PLAIN  19 $4,883.00 

MAPLETON  20 $5,140.00 $2,870.00 $2,870.00 $0.00

MAPLEVIEW  12 $3,084.00 

MAPLEWOOD  41 $10,537.00 

MARIETTA  18 $4,626.00 

MARINE ON ST CROIX  27 $6,939.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $0.00

MARSHALL  38 $9,766.00 $9,766.00 $11,563.00 $0.00

MAYER  26 $6,682.00 $4,523.00 $4,523.00 $0.00

MAYNARD  24 $6,168.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00

MAZEPPA VOL  26 $6,682.00 $1,955.00 $1,955.00 $0.00

MC DAVITT  24 $6,168.00 

MCGRATH  22 $5,654.00 

MCGREGOR VOL  21 $5,397.00 

MCINTOSH  21 $5,397.00 

MDEWAKANTON PUBLIC SAFETY  28 $7,196.00 $690.00 $690.00 $0.00

MEADOWLANDS AREA VOL  19 $4,883.00 

MEDFORD VOL  26 $6,682.00 

MEDICINE LAKE  14 $3,598.00 $3,240.25 $3,240.25 $0.00

MELROSE  25 $6,425.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $0.00

MENAHGA  23 $5,911.00 $1,200.00 $4,330 $1,200.00 $0.00

MENDOTA HEIGHTS  32 $8,224.00 

MENTOR  27 $6,939.00 

MIDDLE RIVER  20 $5,140.00 

MIESVILLE VOL  25 $6,425.00 

MILACA  24 $6,168.00 

MILAN  19 $4,883.00 

MILLERVILLE  27 $6,939.00 

MILROY  22 $5,654.00 $895.00 $895.00 $0.00

MILTONA  24 $6,168.00 $4,857.40 $4,857.40 $0.00

MINNEAPOLIS  430 $110,510.00 

MINNEOTA  27 $6,939.00 $1,295.00 $1,295.00 $0.00

MINNESOTA CITY  10 $2,570.00 

MINNESOTA LAKE  21 $5,397.00 $560.00 $560.00 $0.00

MINNETONKA  86 $22,102.00 $185.75 $185.75 $0.00
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MISSION TWP  21 $5,397.00 $3,953 

MONTEVIDEO  35 $8,995.00 $2,350.00 $2,350.00 $0.00

MONTGOMERY  28 $7,196.00 

MONTICELLO  30 $7,710.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00

MONTROSE  23 $5,911.00 $4,410.00 $4,410.00 $0.00

MOORHEAD  38 $9,766.00 

MOOSE LAKE  22 $5,654.00 $911.92 $911.92 $0.00

MORA  28 $7,196.00 

MORGAN  21 $5,397.00 $275.00 $275.00 $0.00

MORRIS  32 $8,224.00 $2,236.60 $2,236.60 $0.00

MORRISTOWN  26 $6,682.00 

MORSE FALL LAKE  24 $6,168.00 

MORTON  21 $5,397.00 

MOTLEY  15 $3,855.00 $2,824 

MOUND  37 $9,509.00 

MOUNTAIN IRON  23 $5,911.00 

MOUNTAIN LAKE  24 $6,168.00 

MPLS ST PAUL INTL AIRPORT  57 $14,649.00 

MURDOCK  23 $5,911.00 

MYRTLE  22 $5,654.00 

NASHWAUK  19 $4,883.00 

NASSAU  18 $4,626.00 

NERSTRAND VOL  25 $6,425.00 

NEVIS  18 $4,626.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $0.00

NEW AUBURN  16 $4,112.00 

NEW BRIGHTON  41 $10,537.00 $5,693.00 $5,693.00 $0.00

NEW GERMANY  19 $4,883.00 $3,100.00 $3,100.00 $0.00

NEW LONDON  25 $6,425.00 $1,790.00 $1,790.00 $0.00

NEW MUNICH  12 $3,084.00 

NEW PRAGUE  30 $7,710.00 

NEW RICHLAND  23 $5,911.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $0.00

NEW ULM  44 $11,308.00 $925.00 $925.00 $0.00

NEW YORK MILLS  20 $5,140.00 

NEWFOLDEN  15 $3,855.00 

NEWPORT  22 $5,654.00 $126.00 $126.00 $0.00

NICOLLET  28 $7,196.00 

NIELSVILLE  15 $3,855.00 

NISSWA  26 $6,682.00 $2,130.00 $4,895 $2,130.00 $0.00

NODINE VOL  18 $4,626.00 

NORMANNA VOL  16 $4,112.00 $4,112.00 $4,191.00 $0.00

NORTH BRANCH  25 $6,425.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $0.00

NORTH MANKATO  36 $9,252.00 

NORTH ST PAUL  38 $9,766.00 $970.00 $970.00 $0.00

NORTH STAR TWP  22 $5,654.00 
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NORTHFIELD AREA FIRE AND RESCUE 

SERVICE

 34 $8,738.00 $5,150.00 $5,150.00 $0.00

NORTHLAND  19 $4,883.00 

NORTHOME  22 $5,654.00 

NORTHROP  8 $2,056.00 

NORTHWEST ANGLE  10 $2,570.00 

NORWOOD YOUNG AMERICA  33 $8,481.00 $2,763.00 $2,763.00 $0.00

NOWTHEN  13 $3,341.00 $3,341.00 $14,900.00 $0.00

OAK GROVE  32 $8,224.00 

OAKDALE  23 $5,911.00 $3,759.90 $3,759.90 $0.00

ODESSA  18 $4,626.00 

ODIN  16 $4,112.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $0.00

OGEMA  22 $5,654.00 

OGILVIE  23 $5,911.00 

OKABENA  18 $4,626.00 

OKLEE  23 $5,911.00 

OLIVIA  42 $10,794.00 $3,100.00 $3,100.00 $0.00

ONAMIA  19 $4,883.00 $547.50 $547.50 $0.00

ORMSBY  15 $3,855.00 

ORONOCO  25 $6,425.00 $674.38 $674.38 $0.00

ORR VOL  11 $2,827.00 

ORTONVILLE  28 $7,196.00 

OSAKIS  20 $5,140.00 $200.00 $3,765 $200.00 $0.00

OSLO  26 $6,682.00 

OSSEO  22 $5,654.00 $5,654.00 $8,500.00 $0.00

OSTRANDER  13 $3,341.00 

OTTERTAIL  24 $6,168.00 

OWATONNA  36 $9,252.00 

PALISADE VOL  21 $5,397.00 

PALO REGIONAL  16 $4,112.00 

PARK RAPIDS  26 $6,682.00 $3,250.00 $3,250.00 $0.00

PARKERS PRAIRIE  27 $6,939.00 

PAYNESVILLE  24 $6,168.00 $6,168.00 $6,955.00 $0.00

PELICAN RAPIDS VOL  21 $5,397.00 

PEMBERTON  13 $3,341.00 

PENNOCK  20 $5,140.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

PEQUAYWAN LAKE AREA  14 $3,598.00 

PEQUOT LAKES  25 $6,425.00 $1,300.00 $4,706 $1,300.00 $0.00

PERHAM  31 $7,967.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00

PICKWICK  24 $6,168.00 

PIERZ  29 $7,453.00 $5,825.00 $5,459 $5,825.00 $0.00

PIKE SANDY BRITT  22 $5,654.00 

PILLAGER AREA  23 $5,911.00 $4,330 

PINE CITY  23 $5,911.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $0.00
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PINE ISLAND  26 $6,682.00 $6,682.00 $7,633.00 $0.00

PINE RIVER  22 $5,654.00 $5,654.00 $4,142 $4,142 $6,458.50 $0.00

PIPESTONE  30 $7,710.00 

PLAINVIEW  22 $5,654.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00

PLATO  19 $4,883.00 $3,835.00 $3,835.00 $0.00

PLUMMER  21 $5,397.00 

PLYMOUTH  54 $13,878.00 

PORTER  23 $5,911.00 $3,485.00 $3,485.00 $0.00

PRESTON  24 $6,168.00 

PRINCETON  35 $8,995.00 $3,367.50 $3,367.50 $0.00

PRINSBURG  17 $4,369.00 $4,276.00 $4,276.00 $0.00

PRIOR LAKE  42 $10,794.00 

PROCTOR  18 $4,626.00 $2,250.00 $2,250.00 $0.00

RAMSEY  56 $14,392.00 $6,904.25 $6,904.25 $0.00

RANDALL  22 $5,654.00 $4,980.00 $4,142 $4,980.00 $0.00

RANDOLPH-HAMPTON  26 $6,682.00 

RAYMOND  21 $5,397.00 

RED LAKE FALLS  21 $5,397.00 

RED LAKE-BUREAU OF INDIAN AFFAIRS  13 $3,341.00 

RED WING  59 $15,163.00 

REDWOOD FALLS  30 $7,710.00 $3,342.90 $3,342.90 $0.00

REMER  20 $5,140.00 $2,260.00 $3,765 $2,260.00 $0.00

RENVILLE  24 $6,168.00 

RICE  23 $5,911.00 $4,400.00 $4,400.00 $0.00

RICE LAKE VOL  28 $7,196.00 

RICHFIELD  31 $7,967.00 

RICHMOND  25 $6,425.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00

RIDGEWAY COMMUNITY  17 $4,369.00 

ROBBINSDALE  29 $7,453.00 

ROCHESTER  107 $27,499.00 

ROCHESTER AIRPORT  15 $3,855.00 

ROCKFORD  25 $6,425.00 $550.00 $550.00 $0.00

ROCKVILLE  24 $6,168.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00

ROGERS  47 $12,079.00 

ROLLINGSTONE  24 $6,168.00 

ROSE CREEK AREA  20 $5,140.00 

ROSEAU  29 $7,453.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

ROSEMOUNT  53 $13,621.00 

ROSEVILLE  30 $7,710.00 $2,649.00 $2,649.00 $0.00

ROTHSAY  23 $5,911.00 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00

ROUND LAKE  16 $4,112.00 $3,222.10 $3,222.10 $0.00

ROYALTON  19 $4,883.00 $4,883.00 $3,577 $2,367 $4,883.00 $0.00

RUSH CITY  26 $6,682.00 

RUSHFORD  28 $7,196.00 
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RUSHMORE  19 $4,883.00 

RUSSELL  21 $5,397.00 $995.00 $995.00 $0.00

RUTHTON  19 $4,883.00 

SABIN-ELMWOOD  25 $6,425.00 

SACRED HEART  26 $6,682.00 $2,090.00 $2,090.00 $0.00

SANBORN  22 $5,654.00 

SANDSTONE VOL  20 $5,140.00 $700.00 $700.00 $0.00

SARTELL  32 $8,224.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $0.00

SAUK CENTRE  29 $7,453.00 

SAUK RAPIDS  29 $7,453.00 

SAVAGE  32 $8,224.00 $220.00 $220.00 $0.00

SCANDIA  27 $6,939.00 $2,025.00 $2,025.00 $0.00

SCANDIA VALLEY  19 $4,883.00 $3,577 

SCHROEDER  10 $2,570.00 

SEAFORTH  12 $3,084.00 

SEBEKA  20 $5,140.00 $1,845.00 $3,765 $1,845.00 $0.00

SEDAN  10 $2,570.00 

SHAFER FRANCONIA  22 $5,654.00 

SHAKOPEE  40 $10,280.00 

SHELLY  14 $3,598.00 $675.00 $675.00 $0.00

SHERBURN  25 $6,425.00 $425.00 $425.00 $0.00

SHEVLIN  25 $6,425.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00

SILICA AREA  18 $4,626.00 

SILVER BAY  17 $4,369.00 

SILVER LAKE  28 $7,196.00 $3,700.00 $3,700.00 $0.00

SLAYTON  30 $7,710.00 $4,920.00 $4,920.00 $0.00

SLEEPY EYE  33 $8,481.00 

SOLWAY  22 $5,654.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00 $0.00

SOLWAY TWP  26 $6,682.00 $150.00 $150.00 $0.00

SOUTH BEND  17 $4,369.00 

SOUTH HAVEN  25 $6,425.00 

SOUTH METRO  53 $13,621.00 

SPICER  25 $6,425.00 

SPRING GROVE  27 $6,939.00 

SPRING LAKE PARK  71 $18,247.00 $40,106.92 $40,106.92 $0.00

SPRING VALLEY  23 $5,911.00 $1,680.00 $1,680.00 $0.00

SPRINGFIELD VOL  26 $6,682.00 

SQUAW LAKE  25 $6,425.00 

ST ANTHONY VILLAGE  21 $5,397.00 

ST AUGUSTA  28 $7,196.00 $4,550.00 $4,550.00 $0.00

ST BONIFACIUS  24 $6,168.00 $2,925.00 $2,925.00 $0.00

ST CHARLES  27 $6,939.00 

ST CLAIR  25 $6,425.00 

ST CLOUD  79 $20,303.00 
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ST FRANCIS  29 $7,453.00 

ST HILAIRE  18 $4,626.00 $900.00 $900.00 $0.00

ST JAMES  33 $8,481.00 $131.00 $131.00 $0.00

ST JOHNS FIRE DEPARTMENT  16 $4,112.00 

ST JOSEPH VOL  30 $7,710.00 $1,631.00 $1,631.00 $0.00

ST LEO  19 $4,883.00 

ST LOUIS PARK  33 $8,481.00 

ST MARTIN  24 $6,168.00 

ST MICHAEL  32 $8,224.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $0.00

ST PAUL  449 $115,393.00 

ST PAUL PARK  16 $4,112.00 

ST PETER  32 $8,224.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $0.00

ST STEPHEN  26 $6,682.00 

STACY-LENT  31 $7,967.00 

STAPLES  24 $6,168.00 $6,168.00 $4,518 $4,518 $6,582.00 $0.00

STARBUCK  24 $6,168.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $0.00

STEPHEN  28 $7,196.00 

STEWART  14 $3,598.00 

STEWARTVILLE  35 $8,995.00 

STILLWATER  33 $8,481.00 

STORDEN  23 $5,911.00 

STURGEON LAKE  21 $5,397.00 

SUNBURG  26 $6,682.00 

SWANVILLE  20 $5,140.00 $3,765 

TACONITE  17 $4,369.00 

TAUNTON  17 $4,369.00 

TAYLORS FALLS  23 $5,911.00 $250.00 $250.00 $0.00

THIEF RIVER FALLS  27 $6,939.00 $2,222.19 $2,222.19 $0.00

TINTAH  23 $5,911.00 

TOFTE  15 $3,855.00 

TOIVOLA VOL FIRE DEPT  14 $3,598.00 $645.00 $645.00 $0.00

TOWER  8 $2,056.00 

TRACY  28 $7,196.00 

TRIMONT  19 $4,883.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

TROUT LAKE  20 $5,140.00 

TRUMAN  24 $6,168.00 $750.00 $750.00 $0.00

TWIN LAKES  16 $4,112.00 

TWIN LAKES VOL  15 $3,855.00 $1,425.00 $1,425.00 $0.00

TWIN VALLEY  19 $4,883.00 $1,570.00 $1,570.00 $0.00

TWO HARBORS  26 $6,682.00 

TYLER  26 $6,682.00 

ULEN  21 $5,397.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $0.00

UNDERWOOD  21 $5,397.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00

UPSALA  18 $4,626.00 $3,389 
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US STEEL MINNTAC  25 $6,425.00 

VADNAIS HEIGHTS  43 $11,051.00 $11,051.00 $12,549.00 $0.00

VERGAS  26 $6,682.00 $2,280.00 $2,280.00 $0.00

VERMILION LAKE  14 $3,598.00 $1,592.50 $1,592.50 $0.00

VERNDALE  22 $5,654.00 $1,950.00 $4,142 $1,950.00 $0.00

VERNON CENTER  18 $4,626.00 

VESTA  17 $4,369.00 

VICTORIA  33 $8,481.00 

VIKING  24 $6,168.00 $1,637.00 $1,637.00 $0.00

VILLARD VOL  26 $6,682.00 

VINING  16 $4,112.00 

VIRGINIA  29 $7,453.00 

WABASHA  33 $8,481.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $0.00

WABASSO VOL  22 $5,654.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

WACONIA  38 $9,766.00 $778.00 $778.00 $0.00

WADENA  21 $5,397.00 $4,697.00 $3,953 $1,692 $4,697.00 $0.00

WAITE PARK  16 $4,112.00 $3,850.00 $3,850.00 $0.00

WALDORF  21 $5,397.00 $2,917.85 $2,917.85 $0.00

WALKER  25 $6,425.00 $3,250.00 $4,706 $3,250.00 $0.00

WALNUT GROVE  29 $7,453.00 

WALTERS VOL  18 $4,626.00 

WANAMINGO  30 $7,710.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

WANDA  19 $4,883.00 

WARBA-FEELEY-SAGO  15 $3,855.00 

WARREN  23 $5,911.00 

WARROAD  30 $7,710.00 

WASECA  32 $8,224.00 $4,242.50 $5,742.50 $0.00

WATERTOWN  23 $5,911.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $0.00

WATERVILLE  21 $5,397.00 

WATKINS  24 $6,168.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00

WAUBUN  14 $3,598.00 $2,050.00 $2,050.00 $0.00

WAVERLY  19 $4,883.00 $4,210.00 $4,210.00 $0.00

WAYZATA  29 $7,453.00 

WELCOME  24 $6,168.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $0.00

WELLS  28 $7,196.00 $900.00 $900.00 $0.00

WENDELL  26 $6,682.00 

WEST CONCORD  18 $4,626.00 

WEST METRO FIRE-RESCUE DISTRICT  67 $17,219.00 

WEST SUBURBAN  50 $12,850.00 $7,431.88 $7,431.88 $0.00

WESTBROOK  28 $7,196.00 

WHEATON  25 $6,425.00 

WHITE BEAR LAKE  33 $8,481.00 

WHITE EARTH VOL  21 $5,397.00 

WILLIAMS  16 $4,112.00 
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WILLMAR  34 $8,738.00 $800.00 $800.00 $0.00

WILLOW RIVER  12 $3,084.00 

WILMONT  23 $5,911.00 

WILSON VOL  37 $9,509.00 $780.00 $780.00 $0.00

WINDOM  33 $8,481.00 

WINGER  17 $4,369.00 

WINNEBAGO VOL  24 $6,168.00 $3,950.00 $3,950.00 $0.00

WINONA  41 $10,537.00 

WINSTED  26 $6,682.00 $5,750.00 $5,750.00 $0.00

WINTHROP VOL  22 $5,654.00 $2,450.00 $2,450.00 $0.00

WOLF LAKE  20 $5,140.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00

WOODBURY  44 $11,308.00 

WOODLAKE  20 $5,140.00 $3,490.00 $3,490.00 $0.00

WOODSTOCK  18 $4,626.00 

WORTHINGTON  30 $7,710.00 

WRENSHALL  21 $5,397.00 $5,317.60 $5,317.60 $0.00

WYKOFF  22 $5,654.00 

WYOMING  26 $6,682.00 

ZIMMERMAN-LIVONIA  32 $8,224.00 $5,390.50 $5,390.50 $0.00

ZUMBRO FALLS  24 $6,168.00 

ZUMBROTA VOL  29 $7,453.00 


